name address city state zip

DRURY INN MARION 2706 WEST DEYQUNG : MARICN ’ IL 62959

name account adult arrival departure nights company

DAVIS, DONALD 839901 2 May 24 2011 May 27 2011 3 FUNERAL

phone ity state zip status room_type room rate

815-654-3613 MACHNESYPARK iL 61115 o} NKX 303 88.99

property account item no post_date tran_ceods amountc noLes: clk

00850 839901 1 May 24 2011 100 88.98 #303 DAVIS, DONALD auto

0pso 8393901 2 May 24 2011 101 5.34 ROOM TAX auto

o0 8339501 3 May 24 2011 102 4.45 OCCUZANCY TaX auto

0080 835501 4 May 25 2011 240 .25 303/07:38 48 /82577 1 1F70 auto

0090 839301 5 May 25 2011 241 .03 LONG DISTANCE 77

o030 839501 g May 25 2011 845 -.25 LONG DISTRMNIT =PTF °° T TUTI

coel 822301 7 May 25 2011 841 -.032 ADJUST LONGE Sac.snes TAX autu

0cs0 g39501 B May 5 2011 240 .03 ANTL1E T 0 IRERLI5T2 auto

0¢90 835201 9 May 25 2011 241 .01 LONG DIST..l: T~ auto

eoso 829901 10 May 25 2011 240 .30 303/19:31 12744133 o7 !
0090 235901 11 May 25 2011 24 .04 . LOWG DISTANIE =X auto :
2080 2395801 12 May 25 2011 2490 .13 303/21:03/25/8156541572 auco uﬂ
0090 838501 i3 May 23 z011 241 .62 LNC IIgTANTE TRY auso -m;
0ce0 839901 14 May 25 2011 100 88.9% #2303 DAVIS, DONALD auto mJD
0050 g39901 i3 May 25 2011 101 5.34 ROOM TRX auto B \
Gcose 839901 15 May 25 2011 102 4.45 CCCUDANCY TAX auto s —
G090 £38301 17 May 26 2011 845 -.50 LONG DISTANCE FREE AT DRURY! auto & e --..._
gos0 8293501 18 May 26 2011 841 -.07 ADJUST LONG DISTANCE TAX auto :-:3 «:‘
00s0 839301 1 May 26 2011 240 .03 203/08:35/6/6188338222 auto % L
0090 829501 20 May 26 2011 241 .01 LONG DISTANCE TAX . auto U
0090 §33%01 21 May 26 2011 245 -.05 LONG DISTANCE FREE AT DRURY! auto ia;; 15%
0030 838901 22 May 26 2011 841 -.01 ADJUST LCNG DISTANCE TAX auto I Q)
0090 839901 23 May 26 2011 240 .25 303/12:23/43/8156541572 auto o O
0050 833901 24 May 26 2011 241 .03 LONG DISTANCE TAX auto )
00380 839901 25 May 26 2011 845 -.25 LONG DISTANCE FREE AT DRURY! anto P
coso 839901 26 May 26 2011 B4l -.03 ADJUST LONG DISTANCE TAX auto o
0090 839901 27 May 26 2011 240 .05 303/14:21/8/815978 auto O
0330 £33901 28 May 26 2011 241 .01 LONG DISTANCE TaX ‘ auto -



name account
DAVIS, DONALD 320883
phone city
815-654-3613 MACHNESYPARK
property account item no
oose 320883 1

0090 320883 2

0090 320883 3

0oso 320883 4

0050 320883 5

0090 320883 6

oceo 320883 7

0090 320883 8

address

2706 WEST DEYOQUNG

adulc

arrival

May 29 2011

state zip

post_date

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

28
29
28
29
29
30
30
30

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

tran_code amount

city state =zip
MARION IL 62959
departure nights company
May 30 2011 1 FUNERAL
status rowom_type room rate
o NKX 230 98.99
notes clk
.10 230/17:15/12/8156541572 auto
.01 LONG DISTANCE TAX auto
58.89 #230 DAVIS, DCNALD auto
5.94 ROOM TAX auto
4.95 OCCUPANCY TAX auto
-.10 LONG DISTANCE FREE AT DRURY! auto
-.01 ADJUST LONG DISTANCE TAX auto
-1C59.88 5508 MASTER CARD AUTOB
sum
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DRURY INN MARION

2706 WEST DEYOUNG
MARION, IL 62959
Tele - 618-997-9600 * Fax - 877-344-0226

DAVIS, DONALD Room Number: 204
PAL Daily Rate: 79.99
7414-MILDRED RD Room Type: NKX

No. of Guests:2/0

PREF ‘842303
B e O TN

.'ig‘--"

071211 $79.99
07M2M1 204 ROOM TAX ROOM TAX $4.80
07112011 204 OCCUPANCY TAX OCCUPANCY TAX $4.00
07113H1 204 ROOM #204 DAVIS, DONALD $79.99
071311 204 ROOM TAX ROOM TAX $4.80
071311 204 OCCUPANCY TAX OCCUPANCY TAX $4.00

o741 204 VISA 5431 VISA {$177.60)
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DRURY INN MARION

2706 WEST DEYOUNG
MARION, I. 62959
Tele - 618-997-9600 Fax - 877-344-0226

DAVIS, DONALD Room Number: 205

RETIRED Daily Rate: 84.99
7414' MILDRED RD ' Room Type: NKX

MACHESNY PARK, IL 61115 No. of Guests: 2 /0

109/16/11 9/11

091

091611 205 ROOM #205 DAVIS, DONALD $84.99
09/16/11 205 ROOM TAX ROOM TAX $5.10
09/16/11 205 OCCUPANCY TAX OCCUPANCY TAX $4.25
031711 205 ROOM, #205 DAVIS, DONALD $84.99
0917111 205 ROOM TAX ROOM TAX $5.10
091711 205 QCCUPANCY TAX OCCUPANCY TAX $4.25
08/18M11 205 ROOM #205 DAVIS, DONALD $84.99
09/18/11 205 ROOM TAX ROOM TAX $5.10
09/18/11 205 OCCUPANCY TAX QCCUPANCY TAX $4.25
0911911 205 VISA 5431 VISA ($283.04)

CHEDIT DUE: {$0.02)

“Highest In Guest Satisfaction, Te:m&;jvggemaérd pa;(ahtlue';eirhr:;I gresen&hmoln li;gg%&ﬂwﬂni{tdmé[lghﬂﬂy for H;fm il is
| Among Mid-Scale Limited Service (v rtion s b oy b B et f e s o
Hotel Chalns, Six Years in a Ro v,  misshyfdamaged tems, etc, Hotel Is authortzed 1 charge my account andlor credit

~1.0. Power and Assaciates card for all charges incurred, Including any ems missing or damaged during my stay.

—_—




Dogo
0090
Gos0
Q050
0090
0030
0090
0090
hnal
0090
2080
0090

839901
839501
835901
839301
8359501
839201
839501
83%201
839901
839%01
833301
839502

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
ig
40

May
May
May
May
¥ay
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

27

27
27

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

240
243
240
241
240
241
1o0¢
101
loz2
845
841
MC

303/17:44/1/8156541572
LONG DISTANCE TAX
303/17:45/25/815
LONG DISTANCE TAX
303/20:12/34/8156541572
LONG DISTANCE TAX

#303 DAVIS, DONALD

ROOM TAX

OCCUPANCY TAX

LONG DISTANCE FREE AT DRURY!
ADJUST LONG DISIANCE TAX
5508 MASTER CARD

-

auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
auto
AUTCB



A.M.
“!PICKUP DATE : / / TIME P.M.

il

LT 3

DRIVER:

NOT
AVAILABLE

Custoier Name: DAVIS, DONATLD
Pickup Address: 7414 MILDRED RD

MACHESNEY PARK, TIL, 61115 {815)
Phonce #: (815) 654-3613
Alt Phone #: {815) 654-3613
Pickup #: 719

Piclcup Instructions: DELIVER REFRIGERATOR
K UP 166007 AND RETURN TO STORE FOR CREDIT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

2310 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.
970C NORTH ALPINE ROAD
MACHESNEY PARK,

654-5L130

61115

.(IFY

REFRIGERATOR

CREATED: S52310PBI1 PRINTED: $2310CCt 07/23/2011 6:52AM

PAGE: 1 OF 1

Please check the merchandise that you are returning to ensure that all items are
picked up by the delivery driver as Lowe's can not issue credit for items that
were not returned with this shipment. Your signature ackuuwledges that the items

notated on the Pickup Ticket have been p

rovided to the delivery driver and are

being returned. Credit for these items is subject to final count and inspection.
Descriptions and guantities provided are used for pick up purposes only and may

not exactly match the description and guantity of the

Your not signing acknowledgment of pick up, however,
merchandise was not picked up.

=

-
Ly 7T
PICKED UP AND ACKNOWLENGED BY; =~ /"~ £

ASSUQF ¥

SIGNATURE

-Honi Imipravemant Warehause

product being returned.
does not mean that such




